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Form 604

Corporations Act 2001
Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme Primary Health Care Limited

ACN/ARSN 064 530 516

1. Details of substantial holder (1)

Name Harris Associates L.P.

ACN/ARSN (if applicable)

There was a change in the interests of the

substantial holder on 08/10/2015
The previous notice was given to the company on 13/08/2015
The previous notice was dated 13/08/2015

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or
an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the
company or scheme, are as follows:

Class of securities (4)

Previous notice

Present notice

Person’s votes

Voting power (5)

Person's votes

Voting power (5)

Ordinary

26,989,638

5.23%

33,625,302

6.45%

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of
the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are

as follows:

Date of Person whose Nature of change (6) Consideration given in | Class and number | Person's votes
change relevant interest relation to change (7) | of securities affected
changed affected

See Annex A

4, Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of Registered holder Person entitled to be Nature of relevant Class and number Person's votes
relevant of securities registered as holder interest (6) of securities
interest (8)

See Annex B
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5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the
substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable) | Nature of association

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name Address
Harris Associates L.P. 111 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 4600, Chicago, IL 60606
—_—-—
Signature
print name Kim Colwell capacity Senioxr Compliance Officer

(1

¢3)
&)
(4)
()
)

@

®

sign here ’\{M/L(, MU«L@U date 09/10/2015

DIRECTIONS

if there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the
manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of
persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group,
with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the form.

See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001,

See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.

The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.

Include details of:

(a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4)
applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and
accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this
contract, scheme or arrangement; and

(b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or
disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification
applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired
has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the

happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation
to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.

If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write
"unknown".

Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.




ANNEX A

HARRIS ASSOCIATES
From 08-13-15 To 10-08-15

Quantity

Security

Trans Trade

Type Date

BUY 8/27/2015
BUY 8/27/2015
BUY 8/27/2015
BUY 8/27/2015
BUY 8/27/2015
BUY 8/27/2015
BUY 8/27/2015
BUY 8/27/2015
BUY 8/27/2015
BUY 8/27/2015
BUY 8/27/2015
BUY 8/27/2015
BUY 8/27/2015
BUY 8/27/2015
BUY 8/28/2015
BUY 8/28/2015
BUY 8/28/2015
BUY 8/28/2015
BUY 8/28/2015
BUY 8/28/2015
BUY 8/28/2015
BUY 8/28/2015
BUY 8/28/2015
BUY 8/28/2015
BUY 8/28/2015
BUY 8/28/2015
BUY 8/28/2015
BUY 8/28/2015
BUY 9/9/2015
BUY 9/9/2015
BUY 9/9/2015
BUY 9/9/2015
BUY 9/9/2015
BUY 9/9/2015
BUY 9/9/2015
BUY 9/10/2015
BUY 9/10/2015
BUY 9/10/2015
BUY 9/10/2015

145,800 Primary Health Care
291,400 Primary Health Care

24,000 Primary Health Care
47,900 Primary Health Care
1,900 Primary Health Care
3,900 Primary Health Care
13,200 Primary Health Care
26,500 Primary Health Care
1,400 Primary Health Care
2,900 Primary Health Care
4,600 Primary Health Care
9,300 Primary Health Care
9,100 Primary Health Care
18,100 Primary Health Care

375,811 Primary Health Care
203,089 Primary Health Care

61,700 Primary Health Care
33,400 Primary Health Care
5,000 Primary Health Care
2,700 Primary Health Care
34,100 Primary Health Care
18,400 Primary Health Care
3,700 Primary Health Care
2,000 Primary Health Care
11,900 Primary Health Care
6,500 Primary Health Care
23,300 Primary Health Care
12,600 Primary Health Care

405,410 Primary Health Care

66,400 Primary Health Care

5,400 Primary Health Care
36,800 Primary Health Care

4,000 Primary Health Care
12,900 Primary Health Care
25,200 Primary Health Care
32,835 Primary Health Care

123,900 Primary Health Care

5,400 Primary Health Care
20,300 Primary Health Care

Class

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

Principal
438,694.51
875,542.76

72,213.09
143,920.72
5,716.87
11,717.97
39,717.20
79,622.11
4,209.92
8,708.18
13,840.84
27,942.86
27,380.80
54,383.40
1,136,534.72
613,923.73
186,594.30
100,965.84
15,121.09
8,161.91
103,125.87
55,621.90
11,197.92
6,050.34
35,988.21
19,649.04
70,464.30
38,088.92
1,169,417.75
191,532.86
15,576.47
106,150.74
11,538.10
37,210.45
72,690.19
94,393.59
356,795.61
15,523.84
58,458.03



BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

9/10/2015
9/10/2015
9/10/2015
9/10/2015
9/10/2015
9/10/2015
9/10/2015
9/10/2015
9/10/2015
9/10/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/11/2015
9/14/2015
9/14/2015
9/14/2015
9/14/2015
9/14/2015
9/14/2015
9/14/2015
10/5/2015
10/5/2015
10/5/2015
10/5/2015
10/5/2015
10/5/2015
10/5/2015
10/6/2015
10/6/2015
10/6/2015
10/6/2015
10/6/2015
10/6/2015
10/6/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015

400 Primary Health Care
1,700 Primary Health Care
3,000 Primary Health Care

11,200 Primary Health Care

300 Primary Health Care
1,200 Primary Health Care
1,000 Primary Health Care
4,000 Primary Health Care
2,000 Primary Health Care
7,700 Primary Health Care

29,200 Primary Health Care
437,955 Primary Health Care
4,800 Primary Health Care
71,800 Primary Health Care

400 Primary Health Care
5,800 Primary Health Care
2,600 Primary Health Care

39,800 Primary Health Care

300 Primary Health Care
4,300 Primary Health Care

900 Primary Health Care

14,000 Primary Health Care
1,800 Primary Health Care
27,200 Primary Health Care
542,891 Primary Health Care
90,616 Primary Health Care
7,248 Primary Health Care
49,176 Primary Health Care
5,556 Primary Health Care
17,436 Primary Health Care
33,843 Primary Health Care
223,400 Primary Health Care
36,690 Primary Health Care
3,000 Primary Health Care
20,300 Primary Health Care
2,200 Primary Health Care
7,100 Primary Health Care
13,900 Primary Health Care
888,900 Primary Health Care
145,710 Primary Health Care
11,800 Primary Health Care
80,700 Primary Health Care
8,700 Primary Health Care
28,200 Primary Health Care
55,200 Primary Health Care
728,952 Primary Health Care
404,300 Primary Health Care

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

1,149.91
4,895.50
8,624.36
32,252.72
862.62
3,456.38
2,874.79
11,518.82
5,749.57
22,173.74
84,021.61
1,259,668.82
13,811.78
206,514.87
1,150.98
16,682.26
7,481.38
114,474.82
863.11
12,366.11
2,589.71
40,267.53
5,179.41
78,234.05
1,542,981.05
257,551.30
20,600.74
139,770.05
15,790.32
49,556.57
96,188.16
591,665.81
97,171.97
7,945.37
53,763.73
5,837.44
18,804.07
36,813.59
2,369,562.96
388,422.78
31,455.55
215,124.01
23,196.37
75,173.45
147,148.02
1,953,926.75
1,083,564.94



BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY
BUY

10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015
10/8/2015

1,648 Primary Health Care
119,548 Primary Health Care
66,252 Primary Health Care
300 Primary Health Care
9,700 Primary Health Care
5,400 Primary Health Care
66,200 Primary Health Care
36,800 Primary Health Care
100 Primary Health Care
7,100 Primary Health Care
4,000 Primary Health Care
23,200 Primary Health Care
12,900 Primary Health Care
45,300 Primary Health Care
25,200 Primary Health Care
100 Primary Health Care

Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary
Ordinary

4,364.18
320,443.65
177,562.06

794.45
26,000.46
14,472.55

177,446.46
98,627.73

264.82
19,034.98
10,722.49
62,186.67
34,573.30

121,424.84
67,538.56
264.82



ANNEX B

HARRIS ASSOCIATES
8-Oct-15
Nature of  Class of

Account Security Quantity Interests Securities Voting
Account 1 Primary Health Care Limited 24,456,556 Investment Ordinary 24,456,556
Account 2 Primary Health Care Limited 4,069,925 Investment Ordinary 4,069,925
Account 3 Primary Health Care Limited 326,314 Investment Ordinary 326,314
Account 4 Primary Health Care Limited 2,216,239 Investment Ordinary 2,216,239
Account 5 Primary Health Care Limited 248,450 Investment Ordinary 248,450
Account 6 Primary Health Care Limited 784,114 Investment Ordinary 784,114

Account 7 Primary Health Care Limited 1,523,704 Investment Ordinary 1,523,704



