Form 604

Corporations Act 2001 Section 671B

Notice of change of interests of substantial holder

To Company Name/Scheme	Primary Heal	th Care Limited				
ACN/ARSN	064 530 516	064 530 516				
1. Details of substantial holde	er (1)					
Name	Harris Assoc	Harris Associates L.P.				
ACN/ARSN (if applicable)						
There was a change in the inter substantial holder on	rests of the	<u>08/10/2015</u>				
The previous notice was given t	o the company on	<u>13/08/2015</u>				
The previous notice was dated		<u>13/08/2015</u>				

2. Previous and present voting power

The total number of votes attached to all the voting shares in the company or voting interests in the scheme that the substantial holder or an associate (2) had a relevant interest (3) in when last required, and when now required, to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme, are as follows:

Previous notice		Present notice	
Person's votes Voting power (5)		Person's votes Voting power (
26,989,638 5.23%		33,625,302	6.45%
	Person's votes	Person's votes Voting power (5)	Person's votes Voting power (5) Person's votes

3. Changes in relevant interests

Particulars of each change in, or change in the nature of, a relevant interest of the substantial holder or an associate in voting securities of the company or scheme, since the substantial holder was last required to give a substantial holding notice to the company or scheme are as follows:

Date of change	Person whose relevant interest changed	Nature of change (6)	Consideration given in relation to change (7)	Class and number of securities affected	Person's votes affected
	See Annex A				

4. Present relevant interests

Particulars of each relevant interest of the substantial holder in voting securities after the change are as follows:

Holder of relevant interest	Registered holder of securities	Person entitled to be registered as holder (8)	Nature of relevant interest (6)	Class and number of securities	Person's votes
	See Annex B				

5. Changes in association

The persons who have become associates (2) of, ceased to be associates of, or have changed the nature of their association (9) with, the substantial holder in relation to voting interests in the company or scheme are as follows:

Name and ACN/ARSN (if applicable)	Nature of association

6. Addresses

The addresses of persons named in this form are as follows:

Name	Address
Harris Associates L.P.	111 S. Wacker Drive, Suite 4600, Chicago, IL 60606

Signature

print	nama	

Kim Colwell

capacity

Senior Compliance Officer

sign here

1/	Ų.	11	r:	00	1
K	M	Cal	Ill	ll	/

date 09/10/2015

DIRECTIONS

- (1) If there are a number of substantial holders with similar or related relevant interests (eg. a corporation and its related corporations, or the manager and trustee of an equity trust), the names could be included in an annexure to the form. If the relevant interests of a group of persons are essentially similar, they may be referred to throughout the form as a specifically named group if the membership of each group, with the names and addresses of members is clearly set out in paragraph 6 of the form.
- (2) See the definition of "associate" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (3) See the definition of "relevant interest" in sections 608 and 671B(7) of the Corporations Act 2001.
- (4) The voting shares of a company constitute one class unless divided into separate classes.
- (5) The person's votes divided by the total votes in the body corporate or scheme multiplied by 100.
- (6) Include details of:
 - (a) any relevant agreement or other circumstances because of which the change in relevant interest occurred. If subsection 671B(4) applies, a copy of any document setting out the terms of any relevant agreement, and a statement by the person giving full and accurate details of any contract, scheme or arrangement, must accompany this form, together with a written statement certifying this contract, scheme or arrangement; and
 - (b) any qualification of the power of a person to exercise, control the exercise of, or influence the exercise of, the voting powers or disposal of the securities to which the relevant interest relates (indicating clearly the particular securities to which the qualification applies).

See the definition of "relevant agreement" in section 9 of the Corporations Act 2001.

- (7) Details of the consideration must include any and all benefits, money and other, that any person from whom a relevant interest was acquired has, or may, become entitled to receive in relation to that acquisition. Details must be included even if the benefit is conditional on the happening or not of a contingency. Details must be included of any benefit paid on behalf of the substantial holder or its associate in relation to the acquisitions, even if they are not paid directly to the person from whom the relevant interest was acquired.
- (8) If the substantial holder is unable to determine the identity of the person (eg. if the relevant interest arises because of an option) write "unknown".
- (9) Give details, if appropriate, of the present association and any change in that association since the last substantial holding notice.

ANNEX A

HARRIS ASSOCIATES
From 08-13-15 To 10-08-15

Trans	<u>Trade</u>				
Type	<u>Date</u>	Quantity	<u>Security</u>	<u>Class</u>	<u>Principal</u>
BUY	8/27/2015	145,800	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	438,694.51
BUY	8/27/2015	291,400	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	875,542.76
BUY	8/27/2015	24,000	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	72,213.09
BUY	8/27/2015	47,900	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	143,920.72
BUY	8/27/2015	1,900	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	5,716.87
BUY	8/27/2015	3,900	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	11,717.97
BUY	8/27/2015	13,200	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	39,717.20
BUY	8/27/2015	26,500	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	79,622.11
BUY	8/27/2015	1,400	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	4,209.92
BUY	8/27/2015	2,900	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	8,708.18
BUY	8/27/2015	4,600	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	13,840.84
BUY	8/27/2015	9,300	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	27,942.86
BUY	8/27/2015	9,100	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	27,380.80
BUY	8/27/2015	18,100	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	54,383.40
BUY	8/28/2015	375,811	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	1,136,534.72
BUY	8/28/2015	203,089	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	613,923.73
BUY	8/28/2015	61,700	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	186,594.30
BUY	8/28/2015	33,400	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	100,965.84
BUY	8/28/2015	5,000	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	15,121.09
BUY	8/28/2015	2,700	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	8,161.91
BUY	8/28/2015	34,100	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	103,125.87
BUY	8/28/2015	18,400	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	55,621.90
BUY	8/28/2015	3,700	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	11,197.92
BUY	8/28/2015	2,000	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	6,050.34
BUY	8/28/2015	11,900	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	35,988.21
BUY	8/28/2015	6,500	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	19,649.04
BUY	8/28/2015	23,300	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	70,464.30
BUY	8/28/2015	12,600	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	38,088.92
BUY	9/9/2015	405,410	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	1,169,417.75
BUY	9/9/2015	66,400	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	191,532.86
BUY	9/9/2015	5,400	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	15,576.47
BUY	9/9/2015	36,800	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	106,150.74
BUY	9/9/2015	4,000	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	11,538.10
BUY	9/9/2015	12,900	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	37,210.45
BUY	9/9/2015	•	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	72,690.19
BUY	9/10/2015	,	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	94,393.59
BUY	9/10/2015	123,900	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	356,795.61
BUY	9/10/2015	5,400	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	15,523.84
BUY	9/10/2015	20,300	Primary Health Care	Ordinary	58,458.03

BUY	9/10/2015	400 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	1,149.91	
BUY	9/10/2015	1,700 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	4,895.50	
BUY	9/10/2015	3,000 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	8,624.36	
BUY	9/10/2015	11,200 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	32,252.72	
BUY	9/10/2015	300 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	862.62	
BUY	9/10/2015	1,200 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	3,456.38	
BUY	9/10/2015	1,000 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	2,874.79	
BUY	9/10/2015	4,000 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	11,518.82	
BUY	9/10/2015	2,000 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	5,749.57	
BUY	9/10/2015	7,700 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	22,173.74	
BUY	9/11/2015	29,200 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	84,021.61	
BUY	9/11/2015	437,955 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	1,259,668.82	
BUY	9/11/2015	4,800 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	13,811.78	
BUY	9/11/2015	71,800 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	206,514.87	
BUY	9/11/2015	400 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	1,150.98	
BUY	9/11/2015	5,800 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	16,682.26	
BUY	9/11/2015	2,600 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	7,481.38	
BUY	9/11/2015	39,800 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	114,474.82	
BUY	9/11/2015	300 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	863.11	
BUY	9/11/2015	4,300 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	12,366.11	
BUY	9/11/2015	900 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	2,589.71	
BUY	9/11/2015	14,000 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	40,267.53	
BUY	9/11/2015	1,800 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	5,179.41	
BUY	9/11/2015	27,200 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	78,234.05	
BUY	9/14/2015	542,891 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	1,542,981.05	
BUY	9/14/2015	90,616 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	257,551.30	
BUY	9/14/2015	7,248 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	20,600.74	
BUY	9/14/2015	49,176 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	139,770.05	
BUY	9/14/2015	5,556 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	15,790.32	
BUY	9/14/2015	17,436 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	49,556.57	
BUY	9/14/2015	33,843 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	96,188.16	
BUY	10/5/2015	223,400 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	591,665.81	
BUY	10/5/2015	36,690 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	97,171.97	
BUY	10/5/2015	3,000 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	7,945.37	
BUY	10/5/2015	20,300 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	53,763.73	
BUY	10/5/2015	2,200 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	5,837.44	
BUY	10/5/2015	7,100 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	18,804.07	
BUY	10/5/2015	13,900 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	36,813.59	
BUY	10/6/2015	888,900 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	2,369,562.96	
BUY	10/6/2015	145,710 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	388,422.78	
BUY	10/6/2015	11,800 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	31,455.55	
BUY	10/6/2015	80,700 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	215,124.01	
BUY	10/6/2015	8,700 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	23,196.37	
BUY	10/6/2015	28,200 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	75,173.45	
BUY	10/6/2015	55,200 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	147,148.02	
BUY	10/8/2015	728,952 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	1,953,926.75	
BUY	10/8/2015	404,300 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	1,083,564.94	
	, 5,3	·, · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		, ,	

BUY	10/8/2015	1,648 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	4,364.18
BUY	10/8/2015	119,548 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	320,443.65
BUY	10/8/2015	66,252 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	177,562.06
BUY	10/8/2015	300 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	794.45
BUY	10/8/2015	9,700 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	26,000.46
BUY	10/8/2015	5,400 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	14,472.55
BUY	10/8/2015	66,200 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	177,446.46
BUY	10/8/2015	36,800 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	98,627.73
BUY	10/8/2015	100 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	264.82
BUY	10/8/2015	7,100 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	19,034.98
BUY	10/8/2015	4,000 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	10,722.49
BUY	10/8/2015	23,200 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	62,186.67
BUY	10/8/2015	12,900 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	34,573.30
BUY	10/8/2015	45,300 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	121,424.84
BUY	10/8/2015	25,200 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	67,538.56
BUY	10/8/2015	100 Primary Health Care	Ordinary	264.82

ANNEX B

HARRIS ASSOCIATES 8-Oct-15

			Nature of	Class of	
<u>Account</u>	<u>Security</u>	Quantity	<u>Interests</u>	<u>Securities</u>	Voting
Account 1	Primary Health Care Limited	24,456,556	Investment	Ordinary	24,456,556
Account 2	Primary Health Care Limited	4,069,925	Investment	Ordinary	4,069,925
Account 3	Primary Health Care Limited	326,314	Investment	Ordinary	326,314
Account 4	Primary Health Care Limited	2,216,239	Investment	Ordinary	2,216,239
Account 5	Primary Health Care Limited	248,450	Investment	Ordinary	248,450
Account 6	Primary Health Care Limited	784,114	Investment	Ordinary	784,114
Account 7	Primary Health Care Limited	1,523,704	Investment	Ordinary	1,523,704